
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend A,B gr.röm

Köllerbach, 30.01.2011

Klasse

Jugend A
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Abdulsamed Yeter KV Riegelsberg
PS 10:0

32
PS 4:0

33 Fr
 2  6  0  0  1  4  14 1

2 Dennis Jax KSV Fürstenhausen
3:05

01 Fr
PS 7:3

33
 1  3  0  0  0  2  7 2

3 Abdullah Selim Yalmic KSV Köllerbach
Fr

4:00

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  3 3
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